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DGS Cafeteria Waste Audit Data Sheet - Totals 

 

1. Set Up 

 

 

Bag ID Contents Sorted? Weight (Lb) Volume (gallons) 
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2. Sort 

 

Item Number 

Whole fruit  

 

 

Apples: 

 

 

Bananas: 

 

 

Pears: 

 

 

Other: 

 

 

Unopened milk cartons 

 

 

Wrapped utensils   

Wrapped straws   

Other? (list) 

 

 

 

 

Item:                                   Number: 
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3. Measure 

After sorting, record the weight and volume of each of the bags: 

Category Weights of each bag (Lb) Volumes of each bag (gallons) 

Compost  

 

 

 

Recyclables  

 

 

 

Landfill  

 

 

 

Trays  

 

 

 

 

Bucket # Volume of liquids (qt) Weight of bucket 

with liquids (Lb) 

Weight of 

bucket (Lb) 

Weight of 

liquids (Lb) 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 

Record totals here: 

 Compost Recyclables Landfill Trays Liquids Totals 

Weight (Lb)       

Volume (g)       

 

Extra Notes (Cardboard?) 


